
NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX 25 FT

295-155, DC 774-1876, LE, 881-14

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-16-03621-002
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REDMOND CHRISTIAN SCH

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1082/0828 4/28/2006 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:
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BENNY O & EVELYN DYAL

REDMOND CHRISTIAN S
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BLDG:1:1: MOBILE HOME ON TPP

10269 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/02/1995

HX Base Yr

480 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,732 115.2480 129.08 223,567 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1544

BAS 200 100 200 16,780

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 112,765

FCP 360 25 90 7,551

FOP 140 30 42 3,524

FSP 140 40 56 4,698

2,184 1,732 145,319

BAS= W16 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W32 S28 E18 FSP=  S10 E14N10
W14$ E30 BAS=  E20 N10 W20S10$ N10 FCP=  E20 N18 W20 S18$
N18$.
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16
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18

FOP 10

14

10

14

FSP10

14

10

14

BAS

20

10

20

10

FCP

20

18

20

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 960

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 26 416.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,040

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

6,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


